
Dobbs Ferry Middle School Directory
Last Name First Name Email Teacher/Position
Algieri Anthony Teaching Assistant
Alfonzetti Lisa Special Education
Appleton Noah 7th Grade Mathematics/ Algebra 1/ Lab
Bartell Erik Physical Education
Brooks Tonya Teaching Assistant
Caputo Juliana SAS Counselor
Colón Lynette Digital Design
Consiglio Sarah English as a New Language
Cronin Kelli Nurse
Crug Aaron Special Education
Cunningham Denise Counseling Office Secretary
DeFalco Georgia Chorus/Theater
de Leon Cara Nurse
Del Vecchio-Molina Nathalie Special Education
Ducic Claudia 6th Grade Language & Literature / AIS 6 & 7
Elsen Ellen Librarian
Feller Edward 6th Grade Language & Literature / AIS 6 & 7
Fuller Adrienne Orchestra
Gonzalez Jeffrey Art
Gonzalez Stephanie French Language Acquisition
Grasso Sarah Assistant Director of Special Education
Greco Jessica Secretary SPED Office
Greenberg Bruce Teaching Assistant
Gregory Teri Lynne Teaching Assistant
Grenier Christine Special Education
Gretczko Melissa 8th Grade Language & Literature
Hacker Sandra School Counselor 6th & 8th Grade
Hanley Michael 6th Grade Science
Hickey Jennifer 6th Grade Individuals & Societies/ MYP Coordinator
Huneke Paul Band
Hutchinson Lindsay Secretary to the Principal
Huyter Danielle Spanish Language Acquisition
Huyter Terance Director of Technology
Infante Jossue Grades 6-8 Individuals and Societies
Isaacson Joshua 8th Grade Earth Science/ Lab/ How Stuff Works
Jaros Michael School Counselor 7th Grade
Kaminski John Paul Design
Kaplan Shari Director of Special Education
Klebanoff Amber Director of Instructional Technology/ CIO/ DPO
Kusi-Asare Sheila Social Worker
Laverty Julianne 6th Grade Math/ AIS 6 & 7
Lief Rachael 7th Grade Language & Literature
Malfesi Alison 6th Grade Mathematics/ Lab/ AIS
Marques Katia 7th Grade Individuals & Societies
Marx Leslie 6-8th Grade Science
McCrane Jessica Spanish Language Acquisition
Mehran Deena Physical Education
Mussolini Patrick Principal
Pampillanio-Duran Jennifer 7th Grade Math
Park Jin 7th Grade Science
Pecunia Anne Assistant Principal
Piparo Maria Italian Language Acquisition
Pirraglia Jennifer School Psychologist
Randone Deborah Teaching Assistant

algieria@dfsd.org
alfonzettil@dfsd.org
appletonn@dfsd.org
bartelle@dfsd.org
brookst@dfsd.org
caputoj@dfsd.org
colonl@dfsd.org
consiglios@dfsd.org
cronink@dfsd.org
cruga@dfsd.org
cunninghamd@dfsd.org
defalcog@dfsd.org
deleonc@dfsd.org
delvecchiomolinan@dfsd.org
ducicc@dfsd.org
elsene@dfsd.org
fellere@dfsd.org
fullera@dfsd.org
gonzalezj@dfsd.org
gonzalezs@dfsd.org
grassos@dfsd.org
grecoj@dfsd.org
greenbergb@dfsd.org
gregoryt@dfsd.org
grenierc@dfsd.org
gretczkom@dfsd.org
hackers@dfsd.org
hanleym@dfsd.org
hickeyj@dfsd.org
hunekep@dfsd.org
hutchinsonl@dfsd.org
huyterd@dfsd.org
huytert@dfsd.org
infantej@dfsd.org
isaacsonj@dfsd.org
jarosm@dfsd.org
kaminskij@dfsd.org
kaplans@dfsd.org
klebanoffa@dfsd.org
kusiasares@dfsd.org
lavertyj@dfsd.org
liefr@dfsd.org
malfesia@dfsd.org
marquesk@dfsd.org
marxl@dfsd.org
mccranej@dfsd.org
mehrand@dfsd.og
mussolinip@dfsd.org
duranj@dfsd.org
parkj@dfsd.org
pecuniaa@dfsd.org
piparom@dfsd.org
pirragliaj@dfsd.org
randoned@dfsd.org



Richter Marc Teaching Assistant
Rivera Denise Special Education
Rivera Raymond Network Specialist
Rosen Josh K-8 Mathematics Specialist
Rosenblum Jill Grade 7 & 8 Language & Literature / AIS/ Lab
Salerno Alissa Attendance Officer
Shine Kristine Special Education
Tobey Nycole 8th Grade Individuals & Societies
Tyler Beth Speech and Language
Wing Rebecca Health
Wolosky Ross Special Education
Wood Tina 8th Grade Math/ Algebra 1
Yang-Kaczmarek Michelle Literacy Coordinator
Yeske Carol Special Education
Zimbaldi Raquela Office Assistant

richterm@dfsd.og
riverad@dfsd.org
riverar@dfsd.org
rosenj@dfsd.org
rosenblumj@dfsd.org
msattendance@dfsd.org
shinek@dfsd.org
tobeyn@dfsd.org
tylerb@dfsd.org
wingr@dfsd.org
woloskyr@dfsd.org
woodt@dfsd.org
kaczmarekm@dfsd.org
yeskec@dfsd.org
zimbaldir@dfsd.org


